
55 KVA

YANGDONG

UZMAN 
GENERATOR



55KVA

YANGDONG
UZMAN 
GENERATOR

48



UZMAN 
GENERATOR

55KVA

YANGDONG

YANGDONG

YND485D

48/52,8

1500

1,49

84x90

22.5:1

12

6

6

40

450

5

4

50

2,54

3,12

3,55

400/230

50

1%

> 300 %

H

IP 23

92,7

0,8

THF < 2 %

4

4 IN LINE

MECHANICAL 

NATURAL

DIRECT

WATER COOLED

%110 FOR 1 HOUR 

STAR

SINGLE



UZMAN 
GENERATOR

55KVA

YANGDONG

2000

1100

1000

420

120

2200

1200

1000

530

120



UZMAN 
GENERATOR


